Contract NO_NMRC/2021-22/F-118(II)/Insurance

NMRC Tender – INSURANCE OF ASSETS & PROPERTIES INCLUDING TRAINS AND OTHER LIABILITIES INSTALLED AT

THE SECTIONS/INSTALLATIONS INCLUDING MAINTENANCE DEPOT AND ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING AND OTHER

LOCATIONS OF NOIDA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Data Sheet

| S/N | ITEM | DETAILS |
|-----|---|--|
| 1. | Name of Work | Standard Fire, Earthquake and Special Perils Policy(Including STFI), Burglary /Theft Insurance Policy, Money Insurance Policy Special Contingency Insurance Policy for underground cables Passenger Accident Insurance Policy & Public Liability Insurance Policy Commercial General Liability Policy Stand Alone Terrorism Cover for Rolling Stock (Metro Train Cars) Insurance Policy. |
| 2 | Date of issue of Tender | 05.03.2021 |
| 3 | Tender available for online participation | From 05.03.2021 up to 19.03.2021 11:00 hr on etendering website https://etender.up.nic.in Tender document can only be obtained after registration of tenderer on the website https://etender.up.nic.in For further information on this regard Bidders are advised to contact on 0120-4344483 & 0120-4344484. |
| 4. | Date / Time of Opening of Tender | 19.03.2021 at 11:30 Hrs |
| 5. | Pre Bid Meeting | 11.03.2021 at 11:00 Hr Noida Metro Rail Corporation Ltd., Block-III, 3rd Floor, Ganga Shopping Complex, Sector-29, Noida 201301, distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P |
| 6. | Last date to issue Clarification | 16.03.2021 |
| 7. | Authority for seeking clarifications | 1) GM/ (Finance) Noida Metro Rail Corporation Ltd., Block-III, 3rd Floor, Ganga Shopping Complex, Sector-29, Noida 201301, distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P., 2) NMRC has appointed M/s Marsh India Insurance Brokers Pvt. Ltd. as their exclusive insurance advisor / broker via tender no. NMRC/FINANCE/INSURANCEBROKER/01/2020, therefore relevant queries / clarifications can also be sought from NMRC on the following e-mail address: nmrcrajanprakash18@gmail.com |